Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
739
P
os
iti
on
 in
di
ca
to
rs
VHT-XX Handwheels for position indicators
Technopolymer
STAINLESS
STEEL
INOX
 RoHS  PA
+212 °F
+32 °F
VHT-GXX
Code Description D L dH7 h d1 d2 d3 f h1 l1 l3
Handwheel/indicator
combinations
CE.30251 VHT.85-GXX1 A-10 85 51 10 17 24 18 58 M5 6 15.5 18 110 GA01 - GA11
CE.30351 VHT.110-GXX2 A-12 110 58 12 22 28 22 77 M5 6 20 18 180 GA02 - GA12 - GW12
VHT-GXX-SST
Code Description D L dH7 h d1 d2 d3 f h1 l1 l3
Handwheel/indicator
combinations
CE.30255 VHT.85-GXX1-SST-10 85 51 10 17 24 18 58 M5 6 15.5 18 110 GA01 - GA11
CE.30355 VHT.110-GXX2-SST-12 110 58 12 22 28 22 77 M5 6 20 18 180 GA02 - GA12 - GW12
VHT-PXX
Code Description D L dH7 h d1 d3 d5 f f1 h1 l1 l2 l3 l4 R
Handwheel/indicator
combinations
CE.30252 VHT.85-PXX1 A-10 85 55 10 20.5 18 58 6 M5 M4 5 18.5 10.5 18 14.5 19 130 PA01 - PA11
CE.30352 VHT.110-PXX2 A-12 110 58 12 22 30 77 6 M5 M4 6 20 12 18 13.1 28.5 290 PA02 - PA12 - PW12
MATERIAL
Glass-fibre reinforced polyamide based (PA) technopolymer, black colour,
matte finish.
STANDARD EXECUTIONS